 1.  GENERAL SPECIFICATIONS: BIVAR MOLDED COMPONENT SPECIFICATION BV00-E101.
STANDARD TOLERANCE
( UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED )
Alex Wright
Brian Oliver
CHECKED:
.XX      ± .01
.XXX    ± .005
.X        ± .1
DECIMALS
DESIGNED:
CPCI-160X-ESDXX B
08/21/14
CAD GENERATED DOCUMENT, DO NOT MEASURE DRAWING.
CAGE CODE :  32559
08/21/14
DATE:
21SHEET #      OF
TEL: (949) 951-8808      FAX: (949) 951-3974
4  THOMAS, IRVINE, CA. 92618
160mm CPCI CARD GUIDE
WITH ESD CLIPS
PART NO:
TITLE:
X°    ± 1°
ANGULAR
DATE:
REVISION:
Engineering Release.
REV.
B 11/20/14
DESCRIPTION DATE APPROVED
J. C.
 2.  MATERIAL: POLYCARBONATE, GLASS FILLED 20%
5.86 [148.8mm]
REF.
0.31 [7.8mm]
MAX.
0.40 [10.2mm]
4X Ø.114 [Ø2.9mm]
0.31 [7.8mm]
0.79 [20.0mm]
ESD Grounding
Polarity Keys
2X 0.20 [5.1mm]
0.12 [3.0mm]
SLOT DEPTH
0.08 [2.0mm]
160mm Card Guide, SEE SHEET 2 TABLE 1
Q'TY
11
ITEM PART NUMBER
CPCI-160X
PART DESCRIPTION
CPCI ESD Clips, Extractor Grounding, SEE SHEET 2 TABLE 1
X3
CPCI-ESD2
CPCI ESD Clips, PCB Grounding, SEE SHEET 2 TABLE 1
X2
CPCI-ESD1
5.33 [135.4mm]
2X 0.26 [6.7mm]
2X 0.45 [11.4mm]
SLOT WIDTH
0.110 [2.8mm]
STANDARD TOLERANCE
( UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED )
Alex Wright
Brian Oliver
CHECKED:
.XX      ± .01
.XXX    ± .005
.X        ± .1
DECIMALS
DESIGNED:
CPCI-160X-ESDXX B
08/21/14
CAD GENERATED DOCUMENT, DO NOT MEASURE DRAWING.
CAGE CODE :  32559
08/21/14
DATE:
22SHEET #      OF
TEL: (949) 951-8808      FAX: (949) 951-3974
4  THOMAS, IRVINE, CA. 92618
160mm CPCI CARD GUIDE
WITH ESD CLIPS
PART NO:
TITLE:
X°    ± 1°
ANGULAR
DATE:
REVISION:
SEE SHEET #1
REV. DESCRIPTION DATE APPROVED
2
3
1
TABLE 1
ASSEMBLY CONFIGURATIONS
ASSEMBLY PART
NUMBERS
ITEM QTY
CARD GUIDE
COLOR
CPCI-160-ESD1 2 2 GREY
CPCI-160-ESD2 3 2 GREY
CPCI-160-ESD12 2 3 2 2 GREY
CPCI-160Y-ESD1 2 2 YELLOW
CPCI-160Y-ESD2 3 2 YELLOW
CPCI-160Y-ESD12 2 3 2 2 YELLOW
CPCI-160R-ESD1 2 2 RED
CPCI-160R-ESD2 3 2 RED
CPCI-160R-ESD12 2 3 2 2 RED
CPCI-160G-ESD1 2 2 GREEN
CPCI-160G-ESD2 3 2 GREEN
CPCI-160G-ESD12 2 3 2 2 GREEN
NOTE: ESD CLIPS COME PRE-ASSEMBLED
CPCI-ESD1
PCB BOARD EDGE GROUNDING
CPCI-ESD2
EJECTOR GROUNDING
CPCI-160X
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Racks & Rack Cabinet Accessories category:
Click to view products by  Bivar manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
M00-PLN  F2424  8351-832-A-24  9104  9105  PLFF2000  H-9163-B  1427C3  HTS10  PC-79  SC10-3A  SC4-28  CG3-340S/12  CP-001BK
M6123-4007-SS  TS170  LP40  5261304-07  CG3-160G  7112C-PLN ALUM  CM10  8610-3124-S-26  TS81  7142  GP134  M6125-4007-A-24
M6127-4007-SS  PBCOVER  512  AEG-4000G  AEG-3000G  HD99  SR2-66A2  FP10B4HP-1  SR16-66A2  FP52-2  1406-1006-01  29478
TS2535  TS169-6  CAC2  HA19-3U  BR-19-10-1  TS180  CG3-ESD  SC11-1  CFS-1.00/2.20  HEC0800PB  ZC633R  140PLN